
KLEVAS  73 - 64  LITUANICA Box Score

Date: 10/30/2011 Tim e: 13:49:58 Venue: Attendance:

Com petition: Gam e No: 18BLKL

Referees: Com m issioner:

Scoring by 5 m in intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1634:25 5/10 50 2/5 40 1/2 501 STRIUKAS Paulius 1 7 8 3 7 1 0 0 1 4 133/5 60*

230:10 2/9 22 2/6 33 4/4 1003 VIRBALAS Ev aldas 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 4 2 100/3 0*

008:23 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/0 004 RUKSENAS Ramunas 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 00/0 0

000:00 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 JUSINSKAS Rolandas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

107:02 1/3 33 0/0 0 1/2 509 PAULAUSKAS Ugnius 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 31/3 33

1529:32 8/15 53 1/3 33 0/1 011 KALNUTIS Darius 1 3 4 3 5 3 0 0 4 4 177/12 58*

1320:17 3/6 50 0/0 0 2/3 6715 BUIVYDAS Tadas 2 5 7 1 1 0 3 0 5 3 83/6 50*

1734:38 2/11 18 1/5 20 4/4 10023 PARACHOMIKAS 2 9 11 4 5 5 3 1 4 4 91/6 17*

1229:31 4/11 36 0/3 0 3/5 6032 VDOVENKO Andrius 3 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 114/8 50

106:02 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 080 RUKSENAS Linas 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 21/2 50

77Totals: 26/68 38 20/45 44 6/23 26 15/21 71 10 31 41 15 25 12 6 1 24 22 73200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

LITUANICA

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

-333:26 4/14 29 0/5 0 1/1 1005 PAVILIONIS Vidmantas 1 5 6 4 11 4 0 2 5 2 94/9 44*

319:48 2/5 40 1/2 50 0/2 07 JONKUS Raimondas 0 4 4 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 51/3 33*

925:49 3/9 33 1/4 25 4/4 10010 JAKUMAVICIUS Arunas 2 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 112/5 40*

812:26 2/2 100 0/0 0 0/0 011 TOLEIKIS Ugnius 2 1 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 42/2 100

302:42 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/2 012 BRIDICKAS Linas 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 00/0 0

3126:56 7/13 54 0/0 0 6/13 4615 SVALKUNAS Benas 6 9 15 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 207/13 54*

226:46 1/4 25 1/2 50 0/0 016 RIMKUS Modestas 1 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 30/2 0

-111:29 0/2 0 0/0 0 1/2 5023 MOCKEVICIUS 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 10/2 0

1134:47 4/14 29 0/0 0 3/7 4332 KLIVICKAS Ramunas 3 1 4 0 2 3 1 1 2 7 114/14 29*

-505:51 0/4 0 0/0 0 0/0 033 VARANAUSKAS 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 00/4 0

58Totals: 23/67 34 20/54 37 3/13 23 15/31 48 18 27 45 7 24 13 1 6 22 24 64200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Gam e Analysis

KLEVA LITUANI

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

11

36

8

6

16

0

38

12

4

8

KLEVA LITUANI

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

41

8

0

49

51

45

3

0

48

49

KLEVA LITUANI

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time w ith Lead

13

7

2

1

39:15

0

8

00:00

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Ef f iciency


